V.92 Internal Modem
Benefits
•	 V.92/56K download speeds
•	 V.34/33.6K Super G3 Fax
•	 Global approvals
•	 Universal PCI and PCI Express
The MultiModem® ZPX V.92 internal modem is ideal for telecommuters and SOHO users. It includes a built-in
processor to enhance performance and data throughput. And, with V.34/33.6K fax and Error Correction Mode, it

warranty and service that includes free telephone technical
support, 24-hour web site and ftp support.
Ordering Information
Product	 Description	 Region
MT9234ZPX-UPCI	 V.92 Voice/Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZPX-UPCI-NV	 V.92 Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZPX-PCIE*	 V.92 Voice/Data/Fax World Modem 	 Global
MT9234ZPX-PCIE-NV*	 V.92 Data/Fax World Modem 	 Global
Ordering Codes
-UPCI	 Universal PCI
-PCIE	 PCI Express
-NV	 No Voice